ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

BOB HOPE AIRPORT/HOLLYWOOD WAY METROLINK STATION/
PS2415-3024-02-01

Mod. No. Description Date Amount
1 Additional insurance requirements and 10/21/13 $2,933
pass-through cost.
2 Additional requirements for air quality 04/10/14 $2,750
impact analysis.
3 Additional engineering requirements for 08/07/14 $166,815
traffic analysis; added additional SBE
subcontractor.
4 Additional engineering requirements for 12/30/14 $103,997
parking facility.
5 Metro approved changes to task 01/13/15 $93,744
requirements.
Extension of period of performance. 08/07/15 $0
7 Metro approved changes to task 09/18/15 $74,577
requirements.
Extension of period of performance. 01/04/16 $0
Authorize additional engineering PENDING $199,457
requirements and design support during
construction.
Modification Total: $644,273
Original Contract: 8/15/13 $765,746
Total: $1,410,019
No. 1.0.10

Revised 01-29-15



